
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

2 

No. 

19 

01 

90 

88 

91 

858 

Name 

Team Ascent Racing 

Team Croiset Racing 

Team Autocannon 

Team Bittneracing 

Thomas Atteberry 

Team Cheaper Than Therapy 

Class 
TREC U 

TREC U 

TREC 4 

TREC U 

TREC U 

TREC 4 

Laps 

29 

27 

22 

17 

12 

4 

Diff 

2 Laps 

7 Laps 

12 Laps 

17 Laps 

25 Laps 

Total Tm 

48:09.846 

39:02.385 

48:29.943 

25:49.831 

19:13.930 

6:54.057 

Best Tm 

1:37.687 

1:24.767 

1:39.821 

1:28.889 

1:31.164 

1:41.160 

Nat/State Sponsor 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  NASA SoCal 

NASA Socal Willow Springs Aug 2023 
TREC 

Race 

Race started at 13:44:24 

Willow Springs Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/26/2023 13:35 


